Position

Treasurer
Member At Large
President
Member At Large
Member At Large
Secretary
Member At Large

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District
Petaluma Health Care District

Petaluma Health Care District

Department Total Wages

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,395
$8,832
$3,615
$0
$5,733
$4,153
$4,432
$719



